currentlighting.com
© 2024 HLI Solutions, INC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 3
(Rev 06/11/24)
TRP_LED-50W-CC_spec_R03
LED-50W CC Series
Switch Mode LED Driver

and therefore cannot be covered by any warranty. If you desire to use our LED
drivers to operate non-LED loads please contact us to discuss compatibility.
Dimming Option:
0-10V & Resistance dimmable models include an extra
two wires +Violet/-Pink on the output side. “-D”
Compatible with most quality 0-10V wall dimmers.
See page 3 for additional specifications.
Model Output Current
(mA ±4%)
Output Voltage
Range (Vdc)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
 LED50W-142-C0350-XX  350  71-142  49.7  89%
LED50W-111-C0450-XX  450  55-111  49.9  89%
LED50W-072-C0530-XX  530  36-72  38.1  88%
LED50W-072-C0700-XX  700  36-72  50  88%
LED50W-060-C0830-XX  830  30-60  49.8  88%
LED50W-048-C1050-XX  1050  24-48  50  88%
LED50W-042-C1190-XX  1190  21-42  50  87%
LED50W-040-C1250-XX  1250  20-40  50  87%
LED50W-036-C1400-XX  1400  18-36  50  87%
LED50W-029-C1750-XX  1750  14-29  50  87%
LED50W-024-C2100-XX  2100  12-24  50  87%
LED50W-100-C0500-D 500 50-100 50 89%
-XX indicates dimming options are available. See options at left. Blank = fixed current output.
Constant Current Models
© 2018 Thomas Research Products. Specifications subject to change without notice.
Thomas Research Products  •  1225 Bowes Rd  •   Elgin, IL 60123  •  T 847-515-3057  •  F 847-515-3047  •  www.trpssl.com

Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
LED50W-142-C0350-XX 350   47-142   49.7  89%
LED50W-111-C0450-XX 450   37-111   49.9  89%
LED50W-072-C0530-XX 530   24-72   38.1  88%
LED50W-072-C0700-XX 700   24-72   50  88%
LED50W-060-C0830-XX 830   20-60   49.8  88%
LED50W-048-C1050-XX 1050   16-48   50  88%
LED50W-042-C1190-XX 1190   14-42   50  87%
LED50W-040-C1250-XX 1250   13-40   50  87%
LED50W-036-C1400-XX 1400   12-36   50  87%
LED50W-029-C1750-XX 1750   9-29   50  87%
LED50W-024-C2100-XX 2100   8-24   50  87%
LED50W-020-C2500-XX 2500   7-20   50  87%
LED50W-018-C2800-XX 2800   6-18   50  86%
LED50W-015-C3330-XX 3330   5-15   49.9  85%
LED50W-012-C4200-XX 4200   4-12   50  84%
Constant Voltage Models
Model Output Voltage
(Vdc ±5%)
Output Current
Range (mA)
Max. Output
Power (W)
Typical
Efficiency
LED50W-012 • 12   1050-4200   50  84%
LED50W-015 15   833-3330   49.9  85%
LED50W-018 18   700-2800   50  86%
LED50W-020 20   625-2500   50  87%
LED50W-024 • 24   525-2100   50  87%
LED50W-029 29   438-1750   50  87%
LED50W-036 36   350-1400   50  87%
LED50W-040 40   313-1250   50  87%
LED50W-042 42   298-1190   50  87%
LED50W-048 48   263-1050  50  88%
LED50W-060 60   208-830   49.8  88%
LED50W-072 72   175-700   50  88%
LED50W-111  111  113-450   49.9  89%
LED50W-142  142   88-350   49.7  89%
-XX indicates dimming options are available. See options at left. Blank = fixed current output
• Total Power: 50 Watts
• Input Voltage: 100-277 Vac Nom.
• UL Dry & Damp Location Rated